

ê  
C.A.No. 4459 OF 1997  
ITEM NO.109COURT NO.6SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4459/1997.

RAM SWAROOP & ANR.

...

PETITIONER (S)

VERSUS

MAHINDRU & ORS.

...

RESPONDENT (S)

[With office report]

Date :  
23/07/2003  
This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)M/s AK Chhabra, Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. EC Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On consent of the learned counsel for the parties, adjourned for two weeks.

( Naresh Kumar )  
Court Master

( VP Tyagi )  
Court Master